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bpm4eY_coil1(um/count)bpm4eY_coil1(um/count)

600 610 620 630 640 650
cycle ID

0.006−

0.005−

0.004−
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bpm4eY_coil4(um/count)bpm4eY_coil4(um/count)
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bpm4eY_coil6(um/count)bpm4eY_coil6(um/count)
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0.034−

0.032−
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0.028−

0.026−

0.024−

0.022−

0.02−
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0.28−
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0.13−
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0.11−
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bpm12X_coil1(um/count)bpm12X_coil1(um/count)
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0.074−

0.072−
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0.068−

0.066−

0.064−

0.062−

0.06−
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bpm12X_coil3(um/count)bpm12X_coil3(um/count)
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0.004

0.006

0.008
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0.4−
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bpm12X_coil7(um/count)bpm12X_coil7(um/count)
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0.002−
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0
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0.011−
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0.008−
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se
ns

iti
vi

ty
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bpm12Y_coil5(um/count)bpm12Y_coil5(um/count)
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0.24−

0.23−
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0.2−
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0.06−

0.055−
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0.024−

0.022−

0.02−

0.018−

0.016−

0.014−

0.012−
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ty
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0.115−
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0.1−
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0.588−
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0.578−
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0
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